Rev. 1
M00000
ZX76-31R5-PN
050727
Page 1 of 10
ISO 9001  ISO 14001  AS 9100 CERTIFIED
Mini-Circuits®
P.O. Box 350166, Brooklyn, New York 11235-0003 (718) 934-4500  Fax (718) 332-4661  The Design Engineers Search Engine                 Provides ACTUAL Data Instantly at

J1-10 C2 Control for attenuation bit, 2 dB RED
ZX76-WP+ wiring information
Ordering Information
ZX76-WP+ Control Cable
*Note: To receive the CD, request when placing order.
Model Number Description
Quantity
Min.
No. of Units
Price
$
Ea.
ZX76-31R5-PN+ Digital attenuator - Parallel interface
Dual Voltage (Negative and Positive) 1-9 79.95
ZX76-CP+ Cable accessory with interface connector 1 24.95
ZX76-WP+ Cable accessory without interface connector 1 22.95
ZX76-CD* CD ROM ZX76 programming software 1 No Charge
Note: Other pins not connected. Cable shield connected to case ground.